K.C.M. School, Civil Lines, Moradabad

PROPOSED ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR 2022-2023

April-2022
April 4, 2022 Monday New Session Starts
April 14, 2022 Thursday Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar Jayanti/ Mahavir Holiday
Jayanti
April 15, 2022 Friday Good Friday Holiday
April 18, 2022 Monday Easter Holiday
April 19, 2022 Tuesday English / Hindi Writing contest
April 22, 2022 Friday | Speech Competition on (How to Protect
| Earth)
April 30, 2022 Saturday | PTM
May-2022
May 3, 2022 Tuesday Id-Ul-fitr Holiday
May 6, 2022 Friday Mother’s Day Card Making Competition
May 9, 2022 Monday | Solo Song Competition
May 16, 2022 Monday Budh Poornima Holiday
May 19, 2022 Thursday Salad Decoration Activity
May 20, 2022 Friday PTM
May 21, 2022 to June-2022 (Summer Vacation)
July-2022
July 4, 2022 School Reopens After Summer Vacation
July 10, 2022 Sunday Id-Ul-luha/ Bakrid Holiday
| July 12, 2022 Tuesday Flameless Cooking
|' July 14, 2022 Thursday Drawing Competition
July 16, 2022 Tuesday | Debate on ‘Is digital technology making
; student’s lives better’.
July 19, 2022 Tuesday PTM
July 23, 2022 Saturday Poetry Recitation (Middle Ciasses)
July 25, 2022 Monday Periodic Tests Begin
July 30, 2022 Saturday Mehndi Competition
August-2022
August 9, 2022 ] Tuesday Moharram Holiday
August 10, 2022 Wednesday Rakhi Making Activity
August 11, 2022 Thursday PTM
August 12, 2022 Friday Rakshabandhan Holiday
August 13, 2022 Saturday Freedom Fighters Collage Making
Competition
August 15, 2022 Monday Independence Day Celebration
August 16, 2022 Tuesday Fancy Dress Competition (Janamashtami)
August 18, 2022 Thursday Janamashtami Holiday
August 22, 2022 Monday Story Telling Competition
August 26, 2022 Friday ' Tree Plantation Activity
August 29, 2022 Monday Quiz on National Sports Day
September -2022
September 3, 2022 Saturday PTM
September 5, 2022 Monday Teacher’s Day Celebration
September 6, 2022 Tuesday; Debate on ‘Is it appropriate to teach religion
in schools’.
September 8, 2022 Thursday Hindi Diwas Celebration
September 9, 2022 Friday | Anant Chaturdashi | Holiday
September 10, 2022 | Saturday Poster Making Activity on ‘National
Nutrition Week’
September 17,2022 | Saturday Chehlum / Vishwakarma Pooja Holiday

September 19, 2022 | Monday

Half Yearly Exams Begin -




October-2022

October 2, 2022 Sunday | Gandhi Jayanti Celebration
October4 to 5 Tuesday to Dusshera Holiday Holidays
October, 2022 Wednesday -
October 9, 2022 Sunday Barawafat Holiday
October 10, 2022 Monday PTM
October 20, 2022 Thursday Slogan Writing Competition
October 22, 2022 Saturday Kandeel, Bandhanwar and Diya Making
Activity
October 23 to Monday to Diwali Break Holidays
October27, 2022 Thursday
November-2022
November 8, 2022 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday
November 9, 2022 Wednesday Periodic Test Begin
November 18, 2022 | Friday Science Exhibition
November 22, 2022 Tuesday PTM
November 24, 2022 | Thursday Guru Teghahadur Shaheed Diwas Holiday
December-2022
December5,2022 | Monday Sports Activity Tricycle Race (Primary)
December 10, 2022 Saturday Athletics Meet
December 13, 2022 Tuesday PTM
December 23, 2022 Friday Carol Singing
December 24, 2022 Saturday Christmas Celebration
December 25, 2022 limday Christmas Holiday
January-2023
January 9 - lanuary Monday Periodic Test Begin
18, 2023
January 14, 2023 Saturday Makar Sankranti Holiday
January 21, 2023 Saturday PTM
January 23, 2023 Tuesday Preboard Examination of X & XII
January 26, 2023 Friday Republic Day Celebration
February-2023
February 5, 2023 ‘ Sunday Hazrat Ali Jayanti Holiday
February 7, 2023 Tuesday Display of Charts
February 18, 2023 Saturday Maha Shivratri Holiday
February 21, 2023 Tuesday PTM
February 23, 2023 Thursday Final Examinations Begin
March-2023
March 27, 2023 Monday Result Declaration
March 28, 2023 Tuesday Result Declaration
March 29, 2023 Wednesday Result Declaration
March 30, 2023, Thursday Ram Navami Holiday
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